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Spectrum Lighting San Antonio, LLC was founded in October of 1990. From the 
very beginning we have been dedicated to being the premier manufacturer’s 
representative in South Texas. Since our inception, we have enjoyed tremendous 
growth in our agency. Currently we have 33 team members with over 650 years 
of combined experience. The diversity of our team is one of our greatest assets. 
Our team’s backgrounds include manufacturing, electrical distribution, electrical 
engineering, architecture, theatre, audio visual, lighting control and lighting 
design. 
 
Our Mission… 
 

 To act as effective and profitable sales representatives for our 
manufacturers. 

 To bring to market the most innovative and technologically advanced 
products on the market today. 

 To meet the needs of a diverse market by offering a broad array of quality 
lighting and electrical products while striving for superior service, 
conducting advanced training, maintaining a pledge to total customer 
satisfaction. 

 To recognize and reward commitment, progress and integrity in the 
company team. 

 To consistently focus on future goals by measuring and evaluating our 
performance. 
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Tim Eurton  X 113 President    teurton@spectrumsa.com 
 
Eric Wehmeyer  x 119 Principal, Outside Sales  ewehmeyer@spectrumsa.com 
 
Chance Chumbley  x 137 Principal, Outside Sales  cchumbley@spectrumsa.com 
  
Dennis Golsch  X 133 Specification Sales Manager  dgolsch@spectrumsa.com 
 
Ty Schauer  X 125 Specification Sales   tschauer@spectrumsa.com 
 
George Aguirre  X 126 Specification Sales   gaguirre@spectrumsa.com 
  
Chris McCort  X 114 Specification Sales   cmccort@spectrumsa.com 
 
Maribel Ruiz  X 131 Specification Sales   mruiz@spectrumsa.com 
 
Drew Benson  X 122 Specification Sales   dbenson@spectrumsa.com 
 
Rick Purdy  X 117 Outside Sales   rpurdy@spectrumsa.com 
 
David Overall  X 132 Outside Sales   doverall@spectrumsa.com 
 
Justin Dumas  X 101 Outside Sales   jdumas@spectrumsa.com 
 
Sam Echols  X 123 Outside Sales   sechols@spectrumsa.com 
 
Peter Do   X 141 Controls Manager   pdo@spectrumsa.com 
 
Gerardo Barrientos, Jr.   X 112 Controls Specialist   gbarrientos@spectrumsa.com 
 
Ricky Marshall  X 127 Controls Specialist   rmarshall@spectrumsa.com 
 
Jonah Nelson  X 141 ETC Specialist   jnelson@spectrumsa.com 
 
Matt Stohlmann  X 140 Controls Specialist Project Quotes mstohlmann@spectrumsa.com 
 
John Michael Aguirre X 134 Visual, AutoCAD   jmaguirre@spectrumsa.com 
 
Remo Ronconi  X 116 Visual, AutoCAD   rronconi@spectrumsa.com 
 
Chuck Drew  X 136 Controls Technician   cdrew@spectrumsa.com 
 
Antonio Ronconi  X 107 Controls Technician   aronconi@spectrumsa.com 
 
Kari Hoppe  X 104 Quotations Manger   khoppe@spectrumsa.com 
 
Mike Boucher  X 106 Project Quotations   mboucher@spectrumsa.com  
  
Jennifer Hoppe-Walton X 120 Project Quotations   jwalton@spectrumsa.com 
 
Tiffany Garcia  X 124 Project Quotations   tgarcia@spectrumsa.com 
 
Roberto Guajardo  X 164 Project Quotations   rguajardo@spectrumsa.com 
 
Landon Lutz  X 162 Project Quotations   llutz@spectrumsa.com 
 
Darryl Schauer  X 128 Quick Quotes   dschauer@spectrumsa.com 
 
Geren Thomae  X 118 Project Management  gthomae@spectrumsa.com 
 
Estella Martinez  X 129 Project Management  emartinez@spectrumsa.com 
 
Vanna Catterson  X 111 Controller    vcatterson@spectrumsa.com 
 
Laura Ikels  X 121 Assistant to Controller  likels@spectrumsa.com 
 
Shirley Ruiz  X 100 Sales Administration  sruiz@spectrumsa.com 
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Territory Map 
Spectrum Lighting San Antonio, LLC is responsible for the following Texas counties:  

Aransas, Atascosa, Bandera, Bee, Bexar, Blanco, Brooks, Calhoun, Cameron, Comal, Dewitt, 
Dimmit, Duval, Edwards, Frio, Gillespie, Goliad, Gonzales, Guadalupe, Hidalgo, Jackson, Jim 
Hogg, Jim Wells, Karnes, Kendall, Kenedy, Kerr, Kimble, Kinney, Kleberg, La Salle, Lavaca, Live 
Oak, Mason, Maverick, McMullen, Medina, Nueces, Real, Refugio, San Patricio, Starr, Uvalde, 
Val Verde, Victoria, Webb, Willacy, Wilson, Zapata, Zavala 
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